
2022-2023 BCMS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE
Thursday, December 1               Bleckley @ West Laurens 

Monday, December 5                 Dublin @ Bleckley

Thursday, December 8              Jeff Davis @ Bleckley

Monday, December 12              Bleckley @ Swainsboro 

Thursday, December 15            East Laurens @ Bleckley

Thursday, January 5                   Bleckley @ Dodge

Monday, January 9                     Bleckley @ Vidalia

Thursday, January 12                West Laurens @Bleckley

Tuesday, January 17                  Bleckley @ Dublin

Thursday, January 19                Bleckley @ Jeff Davis

Monday, January 23                  Swainsboro @ Bleckley

Thursday, January 26                Bleckley @ East Laurens

Monday, January 30                 Dodge @ Bleckley

Thursday, February 2                Vidalia @ Bleckley 

*February 6-9 Playoffs*

ALL GAMES BEGAN AT 4:00PM

ADMISSION WILL BE $5 FOR BOTH ADULTS AND STUDENTS


